Excel Life™
Common Plate, Single Powerpoint
Double Pole, 15A
Cat No. EC787/15DPWE
Cat No. EC787/15DPWE
Description Excel Life Common Plate, Single Powerpoint Double Pole, 15A
Supply voltage 230 - 240V a.c.
Current rating 15A
Colour White (WE)
Dimensions (WxHxD) 118 x 74 x 10mm
Mounting centre 84mm
Compliance AS/NZS 3112
Cut-out dimensions 56 x 96mm
Data Sheet
■ Double pole for additional safety
■ Rated 15A
■ Uniform external covderplate - fits all switches
and powerpoints in the Common Plate series
■ Oval 84mm fixing points – make it easier to
straighten products at the last minute
■ Paint path – lessens potential damage to walls
by providing a small channel for paint
Single product
Cat No. Barcode
EC787/15DPWE 9321001401438
Inner box (Qty 10)
Cat No. Barcode Dimensions (WxHxD)
EC787/15DPWE 9321001403876 160 x 160 x 120mm
Outer box (Qty 120)
Cat No. Barcode Dimensions (WxHxD)
EC787/15DPWE 9321001406310 500 x 333 x 266mm
Excel Life™
Common Plate, Single Powerpoint
Double Pole, 15A
Cat No. EC787/15DPWE
Legrand - Australia
1300 369 777
ABN 31 000 102 661
Legrand - New Zealand
0800 476 009
Refer to your group buying office, Legrand Sales Representative or
Legrand Sales Office for pricing.
* Specifications may change without notice
10
_2
01
6
H
P
M
L0
75
0